Constitutional Area

Lions Clubs International

FOUNDATION

Country District
1 UNITED STATES District 21 N
1 UNITED STATES District 2 T2
1 UNITED STATES District 13 OHS
1 UNITED STATES District 5M 10
1 UNITED STATES District 26 M6
2 CANADA District N 4
3 URUGUAY Multiple District J
3 BRAZIL District LD 2
4 Republic of Turkiye District 118 E
5 REPUBLIC OF KOREA District 355 C
5 JAPAN District 332 F
5 REPUBLIC OF KOREA District 355 B1
5 JAPAN District 333 C
6 INDIA District 3233G2
8 NIGERIA Multiple District 404

undistricted

Grant Title
Enhancements to Children's Cancer Network
Purchase Shuttle for Pediatric Cancer Patient Transport
Kits for Children with Cancer
Project Kuddles for Kids
Upgrade Children's Cancer Unit at Mercy Hospital
Furnish Janeway Comfort Care Room
Renovate Residence for Children with Cancer
Expand Diagnostic Center at Hospital
Purchase Equipment for Pediatric Ward in Istanbul
Text Books for Children with Cancer
Childhood Cancer Awareness Athletic Event for Children
Basic Necessities for Childhood Cancer Patients
Equipment for Childhood Cancer Hospital

Construct Hostel for Childhood Cancer Patients and Families

Upgrade Calabar Hospital Children's Cancer Ward
Global HOPE Partnership

Grant Type
Childhood Cancer
Matching
Community Impact
Community Impact
Matching
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Matching
Matching
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Childhood Cancer
Matching
Board Directed

Amount Approved (USD)
$51,000
$56,500
$16,686

$6,315
$37,750
$35,000
$150,000
$100,000
$71,874
$1,815
$1,481
$12,536
$13,361
$148,868
$80,196
$1,000,000

Global Cause Name
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
Childhood Cancer
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